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Flanschteiler

GFT

GFT

Flanschteiler

- Artikelnummer: 07290001

MaRe: 50 x 100 x 100 mm

I Flanschteiler, zur Kombination eines GTi 3- / GTi
5-Gehauses mit 2 GTi 1-Gehausen
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Produkteigenschaften

Elektrische Eigenschaften

Schutzart:

MaBe und Gewicht
Breite:
Lange:
Hohe:

Gewicht:

Materialeigenschaften

UV-bestandig:

Umgebungsbedingungen

Installationsort:

Vertriebsdaten
EAN:
ETIM Klasse:

Zolltarifnummer:

els spe|s|:)erg

P44

50 mm
100 mm
100 mm

0.05 kg

nein

geschutzter AuRenbereich

4013902051229

EC002498

39269097
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